
GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivières
Championnat du Québec - TOURING
Coupe du Maire
Race (20 Laps / 30:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivières (2.433 Km)

8/1/2004  11:40 AM

Printed: 8/1/2004 1:11:37 PM Licensed to:  Autodrome St.-Eustache

www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 104.859
Best Tm: 1:18.315, Spd: 111.841
Margin of Victory: 13.230

by: (89) Jocelyn HEBERT
RaceTime: 27:50
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No. 
89
43
26
29
45
77
96
18
55
44
42
25
53
24
14
90
51
9

13
31
34
33
81
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67
4

21
15
52
8

47

Name 
Jocelyn HEBERT
Jacques GRAVEL
Charles-Andre BILODE
Jacques BELANGER
Bobby HAMEL
David GOSSELIN
Pascal CARRE
Mathieu PICHETTE
Jacques MONTPETIT
Steve DJELEBIAN
Claude RHEAULT
Sebastien ROCHON
Joao RAMALHO
Yves LEVESQUES
Stephane TRAHAN
Roberto GUERRA
Hugo VADEBONC.
Alexandre DUPRE
J-Francois TRAHAN
Martin HAMEL
Jean-Marc ALCARAZ
Aaron POVOLEDO
David FISET
Kuno WITTMER
Nick WITTMER
Martin BENOIT
Alain DEMERS
Yves BEDARD
Paul SARRAZIN
Phillippe LEGER
Eric ST-GELAIS
Gilles VILLENEUVE

Class 
TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

Laps 
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
15
12
8
7
6
6
6
6
4
4
0
0
0

Diff 

13.230
17.118
21.335
27.822
42.973
46.397
48.983
52.981
55.102
59.585
59.850

1:05.971
1:08.817
1:18.705
--1 Lap--

6.562
6.656

--2 Laps--
--5 Laps--
--8 Laps--

--12 Laps--
--13 Laps--
--14 Laps--

4.826
2:16.591
2:26.677

--16 Laps--
8.472

Total Tm 
27:50.582
28:03.812
28:07.700
28:11.917
28:18.404
28:33.555
28:36.979
28:39.565
28:43.563
28:45.684
28:50.167
28:50.432
28:56.553
28:59.399
29:09.287
28:21.304
28:27.866
28:27.960
28:21.275
21:35.509
18:00.987
11:50.461
11:46.264
9:20.155
9:24.981

11:36.746
11:46.832
6:41.772
6:50.244

-.---
-.---
-.---

Best Tm 
1:18.315
1:19.213
1:19.928
1:20.023
1:19.791
1:20.781
1:20.113
1:20.942
1:21.221
1:21.405
1:21.008
1:20.810
1:21.940
1:21.374
1:22.873
1:24.166
1:23.461
1:20.335
1:28.846
1:19.575
1:21.935
1:18.697
1:29.138
1:19.556
1:20.222
1:30.606
1:20.772
1:21.283
1:22.537

-.---
-.---
-.---

Prov./State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
TROIS-RIVIERES A

HANKOOK

PROMOTION MOT

AUTO FRANK & M

AUTOTECHNO

RESTAURANT MO

SERIGRAPHIE FA

EVOLUTION TUNI

ALD PERFORMAN

LEVY HONDA

PROMOTION MOT

STUDIO PIX

TROIS-RIVIERES A

TRAC RACING

TRAC RACING

FINAL LAP PERFO

ALD PERFORMAN

MOTUL

LUCAS OIL

HONDA DE SIGI

HONDA DE SIGI

R MARTIN LTEE

HONDA ILE PERR

FLYING COLOR

TAG DESIGN

FINAL LAP PERFO

SPEC AUTO

CAMIONNAGE PR
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